Sub :

POLICE

of AR HC - orders issued - reg:-

DEPARTMENT

No.A2(a)-8192/2025/DR

District Police Office,

Kozhikode Rural

Bdspkkdrl.pol@kerala.gov.in

04962523031

Dated.05-11-2025
DO No. 871/2025/DR

Probation: Declaration of Probation in r/o police personnel in the category

The following Police Personnel of Kozhikode Rural have commenced their probation
in the cadre of AR HC with effect from the date shown in column 5. The period of
Probation is one year on duty within a continuous period of two years. Accordingly they
have completed their probation in the cadre of AR HCs with effect from the date shown
against their names in column No 9

Their service have been verified and no adverse remarks have been noticed during the
period of probation. They are, therefore, declared to have completed the period of
probation in the cadre of AR HCs satisfactorily with effect from the date shown against
their names in column No 9.

SL | General

No | No

1 2

1 AR HC
D 7288

5 AR HC
D 7289

3 AR HC
D 7527
To

Name

3

Pramod
Das T.K

Santhosh
KumarM.K

Sreekumar
K.T

PEN

4

148120

148170

147989

A2(a)-8192/2025/DR

Date of

Due date

Commencement = of

of Probation

11.03.2019

11.03.2019

11.03.2019

Probation

10.03.2020

10.03.2020

10.03.2020

Date of

Regularization

01.06.2017

01.06.2017

01.07.2017

03-11-2025
BAIJU K E IPS,
District Police Chief

423b94

Leave

Interruption

9 days
HPL

14 days
CML

NIL

Date of
Declaration
of
Probation

9

20.03.2020

25.03.2020

11.03.2020



