

## POLICE



## DEPARTMENT

## No.A2(a)-8192/2025/DR

District Police Office, Kozhikode Rural ⊠spkkdrl.pol@kerala.gov.in %04962523031 Dated.05-11-2025

## DO No. 871/2025/DR

Sub: Probation: Declaration of Probation in r/o police personnel in the category of AR HC - orders issued - reg:-

The following Police Personnel of Kozhikode Rural have commenced their probation in the cadre of AR HC with effect from the date shown in column 5. The period of Probation is one year on duty within a continuous period of two years. Accordingly they have completed their probation in the cadre of AR HCs with effect from the date shown against their names in column No 9

Their service have been verified and no adverse remarks have been noticed during the period of probation. They are, therefore, declared to have completed the period of probation in the cadre of AR HCs satisfactorily with effect from the date shown against their names in column No 9.

SL No	General No	Name	PEN	Date of Commencement of Probation	Due date of Probation	Date of Regularization	Leave Interruption	Date of Declaration of Probation
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
1	AR HC D 7288	Pramod Das T.K	148120	11.03.2019	10.03.2020	01.06.2017	9 days HPL	20.03.2020
2	AR HC D 7289	Santhosh KumarM.K	148170	11.03.2019	10.03.2020	01.06.2017	14 days CML	25.03.2020
3	AR HC D 7527	Sreekumar K.T	147989	11.03.2019	10.03.2020	01.07.2017	NIL	11.03.2020

03-11-2025

BAIJU K E IPS, District Police Chief

To



